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Description

199510300003
11111

10/30/1995
12:00:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510300003
11151

10/30/1995
12:00:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312290004
17471

199510300003
11231

10/30/1995
12:14:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310130003
17351

199510300003
11221

10/30/1995
12:14:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301260000
24831

199510300003
11251

10/30/1995
12:14:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311240003
75241

199510300003
11241

10/30/1995
12:14:12

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310080003
12101

199510300003
11291

10/30/1995
12:14:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199309210002
90831

199510300003
11271

10/30/1995
12:14:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308200002
49431

199510300003
11261

10/30/1995
12:14:14

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312080003
92681

199510300003
11281

10/30/1995
12:14:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311220003
70471

199510300003
11301

10/30/1995
12:14:18

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301040000
01191

199511170003
31771

11/17/1995
09:30:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES OUSLEY,
ROBERT
SCOTT

199601190000
19991

01/19/1996
01:53:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199501050000
03431

199601190000
20021

01/19/1996
01:53:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199212090002
94691

199601190000
20011

01/19/1996
01:53:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199311050003
48921

199601190000
20031

01/19/1996
01:53:42

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199404280001
38981

199601190000
20051

01/19/1996
01:53:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199211030002
55691

199601190000
20061

01/19/1996
01:53:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199208070001
63261

199601240000
24271

01/24/1996
09:53:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYES, V
DEWAYNE

199209220002
08711



199601260000
27481

01/26/1996
11:36:46

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
CHERYL Y

199406160001
91771

199602090000
43531

02/09/1996
02:34:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312220004
10701

199602120000
44891

02/12/1996
01:36:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FRENCH,
FRANK C III

199602160000
50831

02/16/1996
11:55:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KLINE,
DONALD M

199210080002
28051

199602200000
54741

02/20/1996
02:55:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199501050000
04031

199602200000
54731

02/20/1996
02:55:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199412020003
54741

199602070000
40681

02/07/1996
03:53:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
JEFFERY

199401110000
11671

199603040000
69291

03/04/1996
12:21:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOKE,
MELVIN L

199312100003
96391

199603220000
93091

03/22/1996
10:53:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312080003
92651

199604020001
06721

04/02/1996
01:46:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407060002
11441

Lot#:1
Desc:1994-
21144

199604240001
33731

04/24/1996
01:50:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL, BYRON
L

199404250001
34881


