	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= GE	CAPITAL	MORTG	AGE SER	ICES INC;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510300003 11111	10/30/1995 12:00:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						·
99510300003 1151	10/30/1995 12:00:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312290004 17471	
99510300003 1231	10/30/1995 12:14:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199310130003 17351	
99510300003 1221	10/30/1995 12:14:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199301260000 24831	
99510300003 1251	10/30/1995 12:14:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199311240003 75241	
99510300003 1241	10/30/1995 12:14:12	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199310080003 12101	
99510300003 1291	10/30/1995 12:14:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199309210002 90831	
99510300003 1271	10/30/1995 12:14:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199308200002 49431	
99510300003 1261	10/30/1995 12:14:14	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312080003 92681	
199510300003 11281	10/30/1995 12:14:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199311220003 70471	
199510300003 11301	10/30/1995 12:14:18	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199301040000 01191	
199511170003 31771	11/17/1995 09:30:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OUSLEY, ROBERT SCOTT						
99601190000 9991	01/19/1996 01:53:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199501050000 03431	
99601190000 20021	01/19/1996 01:53:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199212090002 94691	
99601190000 0011	01/19/1996 01:53:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199311050003 48921	
99601190000 0031	01/19/1996 01:53:42	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199404280001 38981	
99601190000 0051	01/19/1996 01:53:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199211030002 55691	
99601190000 0061	01/19/1996 01:53:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO					199208070001 63261	
99601240000 4271	01/24/1996 09:53:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, V DEWAYNE					199209220002 08711	

199601260000 27481	01/26/1996 11:36:46	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERMAN, CHERYL Y			199406160001 91771	
199602090000 43531	02/09/1996 02:34:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORP			199312220004 10701	
199602120000 44891	02/12/1996 01:36:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRENCH, FRANK C III				
199602160000 50831	02/16/1996 11:55:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE, DONALD M			199210080002 28051	
199602200000 54741	02/20/1996 02:55:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199501050000 04031	
199602200000 54731	02/20/1996 02:55:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199412020003 54741	
199602070000 40681	02/07/1996 03:53:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JEFFERY			199401110000 11671	
199603040000 69291	03/04/1996 12:21:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKE, MELVIN L			199312100003 96391	
199603220000 93091	03/22/1996 10:53:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORP			199312080003 92651	
199604020001 06721	04/02/1996 01:46:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORP			199407060002 11441	Lot#:1 Desc:1994- 21144
199604240001 33731	04/24/1996 01:50:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, BYRON L			199404250001 34881	